
日本記録  4:05.19

大会記録  4:15.85

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 太田　明成 鹿屋体育大  4:19.90 779
   30.35  1:02.75  1:35.58  2:08.20  2:40.86  3:13.90  3:46.91  4:19.90 

(   32.40) (   32.83) (   32.62) (   32.66) (   33.04) (   33.01) (   32.99)

2 増田愛美里 鹿屋体育大  4:22.29 757
   30.93  1:03.58  1:36.32  2:09.09  2:42.12  3:15.19  3:48.78  4:22.29 

(   32.65) (   32.74) (   32.77) (   33.03) (   33.07) (   33.59) (   33.51)

3 橋口　若葉 大阪教育大  4:26.24 724
   31.25  1:05.12  1:39.16  2:13.07  2:46.60  3:20.08  3:53.62  4:26.24 

(   33.87) (   34.04) (   33.91) (   33.53) (   33.48) (   33.54) (   32.62)

4 石村亜美依 香川大  4:27.60 713
   31.14  1:04.77  1:38.97  2:13.17  2:47.29  3:21.28  3:55.15  4:27.60 

(   33.63) (   34.20) (   34.20) (   34.12) (   33.99) (   33.87) (   32.45)

5 石井　美帆 鹿屋体育大  4:29.50 698
   30.99  1:03.88  1:37.66  2:11.79  2:46.60  3:21.07  3:55.89  4:29.50 

(   32.89) (   33.78) (   34.13) (   34.81) (   34.47) (   34.82) (   33.61)

6 赤尾　紗貴 筑波大  4:30.00 694
   30.85  1:04.50  1:39.07  2:13.48  2:47.52  3:21.98  3:56.36  4:30.00 

(   33.65) (   34.57) (   34.41) (   34.04) (   34.46) (   34.38) (   33.64)

7 日野　　薫 筑波大  4:32.66 674
   31.18  1:04.84  1:39.31  2:13.83  2:48.68  3:23.94  3:58.70  4:32.66 

(   33.66) (   34.47) (   34.52) (   34.85) (   35.26) (   34.76) (   33.96)

8 赤井　美穂 群馬大  4:33.36 669
   31.52  1:05.41  1:40.12  2:15.07  2:49.91  3:24.60  3:59.38  4:33.36 

(   33.89) (   34.71) (   34.95) (   34.84) (   34.69) (   34.78) (   33.98)

9 池谷　遥子 岡山大  4:36.31 648
   30.60  1:04.08  1:38.26  2:13.08  2:48.66  3:24.67  4:01.02  4:36.31 

(   33.48) (   34.18) (   34.82) (   35.58) (   36.01) (   36.35) (   35.29)

10 朝倉　優子 金沢大  4:36.47 647
   31.57  1:05.58  1:40.69  2:15.49  2:50.58  3:25.84  4:01.72  4:36.47 

(   34.01) (   35.11) (   34.80) (   35.09) (   35.26) (   35.88) (   34.75)

11 賀子　奈央 大阪大  4:37.75 638
   32.17  1:06.20  1:41.41  2:17.41  2:52.34  3:27.93  4:02.82  4:37.75 

(   34.03) (   35.21) (   36.00) (   34.93) (   35.59) (   34.89) (   34.93)

12 松山　千尋 京都大  4:38.92 630
   31.76  1:06.61  1:42.77  2:18.66  2:54.90  3:30.64  4:06.50  4:38.92 

(   34.85) (   36.16) (   35.89) (   36.24) (   35.74) (   35.86) (   32.42)

13 舟木　智美 岡山大  4:39.14 628
   31.46  1:05.75  1:40.54  2:16.27  2:52.15  3:28.03  4:04.29  4:39.14 

(   34.29) (   34.79) (   35.73) (   35.88) (   35.88) (   36.26) (   34.85)

14 上田祐企奈 岡山大  4:39.57 625
   30.88  1:04.97  1:40.68  2:16.03  2:52.32  3:28.48  4:05.28  4:39.57 

(   34.09) (   35.71) (   35.35) (   36.29) (   36.16) (   36.80) (   34.29)

15 岩井　麻衣 大阪大  4:54.21 537
   34.46  1:11.80  1:49.40  2:27.11  3:04.79  3:42.71  4:19.16  4:54.21 

(   37.34) (   37.60) (   37.71) (   37.68) (   37.92) (   36.45) (   35.05)

16 篠原　有輝 大阪教育大  4:54.30 536
   33.71  1:11.21  1:48.68  2:26.97  3:04.61  3:42.40  4:19.69  4:54.30 

(   37.50) (   37.47) (   38.29) (   37.64) (   37.79) (   37.29) (   34.61)

17 舘石　　夏 山形大  4:55.09 532
   33.03  1:09.18  1:46.35  2:24.11  3:02.35  3:40.17  4:17.90  4:55.09 

(   36.15) (   37.17) (   37.76) (   38.24) (   37.82) (   37.73) (   37.19)

18 古賀　桃子 長崎大  5:00.73 502
   33.10  1:09.79  1:47.68  2:25.86  3:05.38  3:44.61  4:23.92  5:00.73 

(   36.69) (   37.89) (   38.18) (   39.52) (   39.23) (   39.31) (   36.81)
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